

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)No(s).10049-10051/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-09-2019 in CRM-M No. 29641/2018 24-09-2019 in CRM-M No. 29980/2018 24-09-2019 in CRM-M No. 29988/2018 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

MAYANK LAKHANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. LAMBA RUBBER CHEMICALS

Respondent(s)

(with applns. for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment and permission to file additional documents)

Date : 15-11-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Aadil Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gurlabh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amarjeet Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Sadanand Chingale, AOR
Mr. Vinod Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within two weeks.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER

